Contact your DSC distributor
1-888-888-7838
Product Features:
t
t
t
t

at a glance and help the installer identify the detection range from
any distance or angle within the coverage pattern.
Ordering Information:
LC-103-PIMSK-W  . . . . . . . . . . PIR and Microwave Detector with Anti-Masking and Pet Immunity (10.525 GHz)
LC-103-PIMSK-IT . . . . . . . . . . . PIR and Microwave Detector with Anti-Masking and Pet Immunity (9.9 GHz)
LC-103-PIMSK-UK  . . . . . . . . . . PIR and Microwave Detector with Anti-Masking and Pet Immunity (10.687 GHz)
LC-104-PIMW-W  . . . . . . . . . . . PIR and Microwave Detector with Pet Immunity (10.525 GHz)
LC-104-PIMW-IT  . . . . . . . . . . . PIR and Microwave Detector with Pet Immunity (9.9 GHz)
LC-104-PIMW-UK  . . . . . . . . . . PIR and Microwave Detector with Pet Immunity (10.687 GHz)
Specifications
Dimensions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 118 mm x 62.5 mm x 41 mm
(4.65” x 2.46” x 1.61”)
Weight  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 102 gr (3.6 oz)